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SGC LINK MEMBER & CONTACT DETAILS

SAFEGUARDING
Andrew Armstrong
aarmstrong@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

Jan Dowlen-Gilliland
JAN@ssafa.org.uk

ENGLISH
David Kelly
dkelly@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

Doug Munro
Dougmajor2000@yahoo.co.uk
Catriona Thomas
rudybct@gmail.com

EXPRESSIVE ARTS
Julie Edwards
jedwards@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

Lynne Everett
BFC-JETS-HO-YouthCmntyOffr@mod.uk
Claire Street

pecas7luk@yahoo.co.uk

DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY
Marina Lea
mlea@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

Robert Cowin
chrisrob@cytanet.com.cy

HUMANITIES
James Strang
jstrang@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

Father Daren Brown
bfc-rc-chaplain@mod.uk

ICT & BUSINESS STUDIES
Amanda Wolanski
awolanski@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

Martin Payne
BFC-EPI-Stn-Cdr@mod.uk

MATHS
lan McKenzie
imckenzie @stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

Errol Noel
1LANCS-RAO-SSA@mod.uk

MFL
Joe Pointon
jpointon@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com

Jan Dowlen-Gilliland
JAN@ssafa.org.uk

SCIENCE
Arthur Glencross
aglencross@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

Peter Bevan

BFC-EPI-Stn-CmntySptOffcHEMO1@mod.uk

HLP

Heidi Nevison/Richard Sproson
hnevison@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com/
rsproson@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com

Lynne Everett
BFC-JETS-HO-YouthCmntyOffr@mod.uk

SEN
Andrew Holden
aholden@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

Sian Larwood
bfc-ssafa-aki-cmntychildrennurse@mod.uk
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SIXTH FORM Robert Cowin
Sarah Dixon chrisrob@cytanet.com.cy
sdixon@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com Sarah Cooper

rmcyprus@aff.org.uk
Sian Larwood
bfc-ssafa-aki-cmntychildrennurse @mod.uk

FINANCE Errol Noel
Christia Antoniou 1LANCS-RAO-SSA@mod.uk
cantoniou@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com

C:\Users\BP\Google Drive\06 Publicity _ Websites _ Social I ite\SIS\LA-About Us\SGC\SGC LINK FgULTIES AY 16-17.doc



mailto:sdixon@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com
mailto:chrisrob@cytanet.com.cy
mailto:rmcyprus@aff.org.uk
mailto:bfc-ssafa-aki-cmntychildrennurse@mod.uk
mailto:cantoniou@stjohnsschoolcyprus.com
mailto:1LANCS-RAO-SSA@mod.uk

